
Melton Pool League 2023/24 ▴ meltonpool.uk sponsored by jacksonslounge.uk

Fixtures
DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3

1 The Midland (plus James) 1 Gonk's Amigos 1 Ingall's Idiots FF
2 Get Felt 2 Nice Rack 2 Notorious T.I.B.
3 Cherry Tree A 3 Swanderers 3 Half Cut
4 Bye 4 Bye 4 Bye
5 Conkerers 5 Olly's Army 5 Sherrard Street Preachers
6 Pop Ya Cherry 6 So Close 6 Beaky Blinders
7 Timmy and His Magic Stick 7 The Grosvenor 7 C U Next Tuesday
8 Midland Steamers 8 Fur & Feather 8 The Crown Jewels
9 Pool Boyz 9 Too Pissed to Pot 9 Jackson 6
10 I Rest My Case 10 Treble One 10 Top Guns
11 Sniper's Chilli Potters 11 Hit the Jackpot 11 Syston WMC
12 Thunders 12 Early Doors 12 Let's Do This

Tue 03 Oct 2023 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 7 v 8 9 v 10 11 v 12
Tue 10 Oct 2023 4 v 1 6 v 3 8 v 5 10 v 7 2 v 11 12 v 9
Tue 17 Oct 2023 1 v 6 3 v 8 5 v 10 11 v 4 7 v 9 2 v 12
Tue 24 Oct 2023 8 v 1 10 v 3 9 v 5 6 v 11 4 v 2 12 v 7
Sun 29 Oct 2023 Knock Out Cup Round 1
Tue 31 Oct 2023 1 v 10 3 v 9 11 v 8 2 v 6 5 v 7 4 v 12
Tue 07 Nov 2023 9 v 1 7 v 3 8 v 2 10 v 11 6 v 4 5 v 12
Sun 12 Nov 2023 Divisional Cup Round 1
Tue 14 Nov 2023 1 v 7 11 v 9 2 v 10 4 v 8 3 v 5 12 v 6
Tue 21 Nov 2023 5 v 1 7 v 11 10 v 4 9 v 2 8 v 6 3 v 12
Tue 28 Nov 2023 1 v 3 2 v 7 6 v 10 4 v 9 11 v 5 12 v 8
Tue 05 Dec 2023 9 v 6 7 v 4 10 v 8 3 v 11 5 v 2 1 v 12
Tue 12 Dec 2023 Summer 2023 Presentation Evening
Sun 17 Dec 2023 Divisional Cup Quarter Finals
Tue 19 Dec 2023 6 v 7 4 v 5 8 v 9 11 v 1 2 v 3 12 v 10
Tue 26 Dec 2023 Christmas
Tue 02 Jan 2024 New Year
Sun 07 Jan 2024 Knock Out Cup Round 2
Tue 09 Jan 2024 2 v 1 4 v 3 6 v 5 8 v 7 10 v 9 12 v 11
Sat 13 Jan 2024 Captain's Cup
Tue 16 Jan 2024 1 v 4 3 v 6 5 v 8 7 v 10 11 v 2 9 v 12
Tue 23 Jan 2024 Divisional Cup Semi Finals
Tue 30 Jan 2024 6 v 1 8 v 3 10 v 5 4 v 11 9 v 7 12 v 2
Tue 06 Feb 2024 1 v 8 3 v 10 5 v 9 11 v 6 2 v 4 7 v 12
Tue 13 Feb 2024 10 v 1 9 v 3 8 v 11 6 v 2 7 v 5 12 v 4
Tue 20 Feb 2024 1 v 9 3 v 7 2 v 8 11 v 10 4 v 6 12 v 5
Tue 27 Feb 2024 Knock Out Cup Quarter Finals
Tue 05 Mar 2024 7 v 1 9 v 11 10 v 2 8 v 4 5 v 3 6 v 12
Tue 12 Mar 2024 1 v 5 11 v 7 4 v 10 2 v 9 6 v 8 12 v 3
Tue 19 Mar 2024 3 v 1 7 v 2 10 v 6 9 v 4 5 v 11 8 v 12
Tue 26 Mar 2024 Knock Out Cup Semi Finals
Tue 02 Apr 2024 6 v 9 4 v 7 8 v 10 11 v 3 2 v 5 12 v 1
Tue 09 Apr 2024 7 v 6 5 v 4 9 v 8 1 v 11 3 v 2 10 v 12
Tue 16 Apr 2024 Divisional Cup Finals
Fri 19 Apr 2024 Summer 2024 Registration
Tue 23 Apr 2024 Knock Out Cup Final


